
100 N.W. 1st Avenue
Delray Beach, FL 33444City of Delray Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1355 Name:

Status:Type: Purchasing Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/17/2021 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:12/7/2021

Title: APPROVAL OF AMENDMENT NO. 1 AUTHORIZING A PRICE ADJUSTMENT AND RENEWING THE
CITY’S AGREEMENT WITH PROLIME CORPORATION FOR WET LIME SLUDGE HAULING IN THE
TOTAL ESTIMATED RENEWAL VALUE OF $600,000 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 24, 2024, UTILIZING
COLLIER COUNTY SOLICITATION NO. 18-7416.

Sponsors: Utilities Department, Purchasing Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Report, 2. P2019-025 Amendment No. 1 - vendor executed, 3. Legal Review
Checklist Prolime Amendment kwb rev. 11,4.21, 4. Res No. 95-19 and Executed Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Delray Beach Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

